RANKING TEMPORADA 1920
Sable Femenino - ABSOLUTA

Generar Rankin

Encontrados: 48

POS

O~NO O WN -~

APELLIDOS

VENTURA JORQUERA
MARCOS GARCIA
MARTIN PORTUGUES BARBERO
NAVARRO LASO
ESTRADA GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ
PASSARO

GALLARDO GOMEZ
PEREZ CUENCA

TIRADO BARRIO
MONTOYA GAMBAO
MARTINEZ FRAGO
CONTRERAS TEJERO
PEREZ ZURUTUZA

VILA VILAJUANA

DEL VALLE JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO
ESTEBANEZ CAMARENA
ESCODA TORROELLA
SANCHEZ MARCOS

DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA
SANGRO CID

GARCIA CAPELLA
AGUILAR FERNANDEZ MAYORALAS
PEREZ ZURUTUZA

LILLO ROVIRA

VENTURA JORQUERA
ROVIRA CARVAJAL

NOMBRE

MARIA
SANDRA
LUCIA
ARACELI
SARA
ELENA
ELOISA
ITZIAR
CELIA
INES
PAULA
CELIA
SUSANA
AINHOA
LAIA
CARLOTA
ELENA
CARMEN
ANNA
ALEJANDRA
ANGELA
BEATRIZ
BLANCA
GLORIA
ARGI
ROSARIO
EVA
PAULA

CLUB

CEB-M
CEL-M
CEL-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
CEL-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
EHB-B
CERIVAS-M
SAMA-M
SAM-B
CERIVAS-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
SAM-B
CERIVAS-M
CE-M

CE-M
SAM-B
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M

NACIMIENTO 1819
2000 1144,53
1990 1664,03
1990 1873,4
1989 1075,69
1995 1271,79
1999 1100,41
1997 0

2000 810,32
1994 1960
1998 971,11
2001 912,19
2001 548,23
1998 849,73
2001 697,92
1990 1484,69
1998 793,77
2001 485,44
1992 375,66
1996 679,57
1999 592,16
1967 399,73
2001 341,05
1999 401,69
1993 0

1998 543,65
2003 88,48
2003 0

2003 0

ABS MADRID

2424 (1)
1690,3 (3)
956,61 (9)
1690,3 (3)
1335,01 (5)
1280,29 (6)
2013,99 (2)
1193,96 (8)
924,99 (10)
870,28 (12)
1234,03 (7)
896,39 (11)
846,25 (13)

563,75
803,31

PUNT

3.568,53
3.354,33
2.830,01
2.765,99
2.606,80
2.380,70
2.013,99
2.004,28
1.960,00
1.896,10
1.782,47
1.782,26
1.746,12
1.544,17
1.484,69
1.357,52
1.288,75
1.159,60
1.115,81
1.078,53
930,1
887,64
861,95
824,01
543,65
536,49
514,98
514,98



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

MOLINERO JORDAN
FREBAULT

LOPEZ CEDIEL VERDU
VALVERDE MATE

RUIZ CARRION

DEL POZO ARIAS
VALENCIA GARCIA
BAEZA CENTURION
LORENZO CASTREJON

MASSOU

BRAVO ARAMBURU

JIMENEZ CANDELA

ESPINOSA VELOSO

DE LUCAS MAROTO

BENITEZ CASTANEDA

GOMEZ DE AGUERO DE LUCAS
MARTIN GOMEZ

DIEZ ROMO

SANCHEZ COBOS

OCHOA ITURBIDE

JANA
JEANNE
ALMUDENA
INES
MIRIAM
SARA
PATRICIA
MARTA
ANDREA
JEROMINE ROMANE
CAROLINE
LEIRE
MONICA
CANDELA
SOFIA
IMMA
SANDRA
CANDELA
GARAZI
ILUNTZE
MARIA

SAM-B

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEST-AV

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
AEC-CU

CEST-AV

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

CE-M

SAM-B

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CDF-SS

CDF-SS

CDF-SS

2002
2001
1995
2005
1982
2002
2003
1992
1998

1997

2004
1999
2002
2003
1989
2001
2003
2002
2000
1996

0
4555
438,53
0
423,49
417,36
0
359,9
341,39

290,52

198,23
182,15
163,2
143,39
133,45
126,67
104,97
94,78
92,6
84,63

473,03 (23)

424,91 (27)

414 (28)

473,03
455,5
438,53
424,91
423,49
417,36
414
359,9
341,39

290,52

198,23
182,15
163,2
143,39
133,45
126,67
104,97
94,78
92,6
84,63



